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Classic Wrist Brace

Sizes: xs, s, m, |, xI

The Classic Wrist Brace is constructed of lightweight, durable
material, with a thin web space area for improved patient comfort.

)

Common Examples of Use

e Wrist sprains

e Tendonitis

e Soft tissue injuries
e Post cast support

Product Features

e Designed for full MP joint function
e Available in 5 sizes
e Available with thumb spica

Category: Wrist.

Instructions for Use

Instructions for Use

Part Numbers & Sizing Chart


https://www.breg.com
https://www.breg.com/products/elbow-wrist-bracing/wrist/classic-wrist-brace/
https://www.breg.com/products/elbow-wrist-bracing/wrist/
/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/classic-wrist-brace.pdf
https://www.breg.com/products/elbow-wrist-bracing/wrist/classic-wrist-brace/

100637-1X0 (LT) / 100637-2X0 (RT)
Part #

100637-110 (LT)
100637-210 (RT)
100637-120 (LT)
100637-220 (RT)
100637-130 (LT)
100637-230 (RT)
100637-140 (LT)
100637-240 (RT)

100637-150 (LT)
100637-250 (RT)

Size

XS

XL

Wrist Cir.

5.25" - 6.25"

6.25" - 7.25"

7.25" - 8"

8|| tO 9"

9" to 10"



