

Classic Wrist Brace



Sizes: xs, s, m, l, xl

The Classic Wrist Brace is constructed of lightweight, durable material, with a thin web space area for improved patient comfort.

Common Examples of Use

- Wrist sprains
- Tendonitis
- · Soft tissue injuries
- Post cast support

Product Features

- Designed for full MP joint function
- Available in 5 sizes
- Available with thumb spica

Category: Wrist.

Instructions for Use

Instructions for Use

Part Numbers & Sizing Chart

100637-1X0 (LT) / 100637-2X0 (RT)

Part #	Size	Wrist Cir.
100637-110 (LT) 100637-210 (RT)	XS	5.25" - 6.25"
100637-120 (LT) 100637-220 (RT)	S	6.25" - 7.25"
100637-130 (LT) 100637-230 (RT)	М	7.25" - 8"
100637-140 (LT) 100637-240 (RT)	L	8" to 9"
100637-150 (LT) 100637-250 (RT)	XL	9" to 10"